RESULTATLISTE, TRENINGSSTEVNE LERSBRYGGA IDRETTSANLEGG 07.10.15
Arr.: ILSANDVIN
Dommere: Svein-Arne Simensen, Tone Simensen, Stine Renate Simensen

J 10 &r, 200 m: Vind:
Abigail Wilson IL Sandvin 40,5 0,0
Johanna Vedal Sjgl IL Sandvin 36,0 0,0
Maria Rgland Jensen IL Sandvin 33,5 0,0
Vilde Larsen IL Sandvin 43,8 0,0

J 10 ar, 200 m. hekk: Vind:
Abigail Wilson IL Sandvin 47,2 0,0
Johanna Vedal Sjgl IL Sandvin 42,1 0,0
Maria Rgland Jensen IL Sandvin 37,9 0,0

J 10 ar, spyd, 400 g.:

Abigail Wilson IL Sandvin 9,77

Johanna Vedal Sjgl IL Sandvin 11,63

Maria Rgland Jensen IL Sandvin 14,73

Vilde Larsen IL Sandvin 6,60
J11 ar, 200 m.: Vind:
1. Agnete Gurrik IL Sandvin 35,4 0,0
2. Majken Steffensen Page IL Sandvin 38,7 0,0
J12 ar, 200 m.: Vind:
1. Hedda Steinbakk IL Sandvin 34,8 0,0
J 16 ar, 200 m.: Vind:
1. Tonje Nedberg IL Sandvin 27,2 0,0
J 16 ar, 200 m. hekk: Vind:
1.  Tonje Nedberg IL Sandvin 37,1 0,0

J 16 ar, spyd, 500 g.:

1. Tonje Nedberg IL Sandvin 13,24

J17 ar, 200 m.: Vind:

1. Elise Gravningen IL Sandvin 31,3 0,0
J 17 ar, 200 m. hekk: Vind:

1. Elise Gravningen IL Sandvin 39,9 0,0

J 17 ar, spyd, 500 g.:
1. Elise Gravningen IL Sandvin 35,94

J18/19 ar, 200 m.: Vind:
1. Elise Nedberg IL Sandvin 27,6 0,0



J18/19 ar, 200 m. hekk:
1. Elise Nedberg

J18/19 ar, spyd, 600 g.:
1. Elise Nedberg

KV 35-39 ar, spyd, 600 g.:
1. Trine Rgland Jensen

KV 40-45 ar, spyd, 600 g.:
1. Hege Mathiesen

KV 45-49 ar, spyd, 600 g.:
1. Marianne Teigstad

G 10 ar, 200 m.:
Simen Johan Teigstad

G 10 ar, 200 m. hekk:
Simen Johan Teigstad

G 10 ar, spyd, 400 g.:
Simen Johan Teigstad

G 12 ar, 200 m.:
1. Haakon Thorstad
2. Andreas Sgrsdal

G 12 ar, 200 m. hekk:
1. Haakon Thorstad
2. Andreas Sgrsdal

G 12 ar, spyd, 400 g.:
1. Haakon Thorstad
3. Andreas Sgrsdal

IL Sandvin

IL Sandvin

IL Sandvin

IL Sandvin

IL Sandvin

IL Sandvin

IL Sandvin

IL Sandvin

IL Sandvin
IL Sandvin

IL Sandvin
IL Sandvin

IL Sandvin
IL Sandvin

Vind:
33,0

14,67

11,20

9,28

9,13

Vind:
33,4

Vind:
40,6

10,33

Vind:
30,6
30,7

Vind:
38,3
38,9

14,76
14,43

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0



